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Anlage
Buschgasse 8, 67549 Worms
info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Hallenadresse
HafnerstralBe 9, 67551 Worms-Pfeddersheim
T 06247 991649 info@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Sportwart/in
Anthofer, David
T +49 157 56327423 sport@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Jugendwart/in
Anthofer, Lisa
T 0172 4614626 jugend@tc-rot-weiss-worms.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Gramlich, Marius
T 0041762221714 marius.gramlich@gmail.com
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Herren 50 1
MF: Hubert Scheuermann

m 015751034151, hubert.scheuermann@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Neureuther, Gunter
Schuler, Rudiger
Schembs, Oliver
Geldsetzer, Steffen
Geling, Markus
Tausendfreund, Gerhard
Scheuermann, Hubert
Dr. Neureuther, Jurgen
Heim, Christian
Hagenow, Andreas
Bastian, Ralf

Krebs, Andreas

Wolf, Thilo

Kadoshchuk, Igor (UKR*)
Vogel, Peter

Fischbach, Frank
Kundel, Michael
Wickmann, Andreas
Engelhardt, Werner

20 Benner, Armin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

16800015
16350430
16851020
16705162
16405415
15150469
16400664
16651198
16250323
16205241
16305196
16352583
16453248
15752654
15951440
16753726
16454423
16105162
16651448
15851417

LK

LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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